


Italy

South Africa

France

New Zealand

Chile

France

Argentina

WINLE LIST

WHITEL

Forchir Pinot Grigio, Friuli Venezie Giulia

Vigneto Monteforte Santi Soave, veneto

Kaapzicht Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch
Boschendal Chardonnay, western Cape

Louis Eschenauer Chardonnay, pays d'oc

Hugcl Riesling, Alsace

Hugel Gewurztraminer, Alsace

Les Fondettes Sancerre, Loire Valley

Bouchard Ainé l’ouill\; Fuissé, Bourgogne - Maconnais

Les Vaillons Chablis ler Cru, Bourgogne — Chablis ler Cru

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blane, Marlborough

1865 Sauvignon Blanc, Aconcagua — Leyda Valley

ROSE

Roseé d’/\njou, Loire Valley

Chateau d’Esclans “Whispcring Angcl”, Cotes de Provence

RED

Luigi Bosca Reserva Malbec, Mendoza

All Prices in Qatari Riyal

405
375

375
395

315
595

685
625

775
815

405
825

625

355
625

405



Italy

USA

Australia

Chile

Spain

France

Ca§tigli0ni Chianti DOCG, Tuscany
Nippozzano Riserva Chianti, Tuscany

Amarone DOCG Vino degli dei, valpolicella

Tignanello Antinori, Tuscany

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon, central Coast

Robert Mondavi Merlot, california
Ravenswood Zinfandel Vintner’s, Central Valley

Simi Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County

St. Hallet Gamekeeper’s Shiraz, Barossa Valley

1865 Malbec, Maule Valley

Montes Alpha Merlot, colchagua Valley

Marques de Caceres Reserva, Rioja
Salmos Priorat, citalunya

Protos Reserva, Ribera del Duero

Beaujoulais Village Bouchard, Beaujoulais Villages
Antonin Rodet Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Bourgogne

P()mmard, Cote de Beaune

All Prices in Qatari Riyal

405
665

145
1495

405

405
415

1095

405

605
595

765
795
1095

350
535
1095



France

Italy

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Dom Perignon Brut

Dom Perignon Rose

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Vino dei Poeti, Prosecco

Vino dei Poeti, Spumante Rose

All Prices in Qatari Riyal

1425
3175

0950
3773

445
455



